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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.16 Christmas Message from
H.M, the King
9. 0 Christmas .Programme, con-
cluding with a Message from
H.M. the King
10.10 Dance Suites, illustrating
the Dance Khythms of the
Serious Musician
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Grand Opera
41. 0 Songs of the Prairie
Commentaries on Events at the
Dunedin Jockey Club’s Meeting
at Wingatui
11.16 Piano Personalities
11.30 Songs of the Islands
12..0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Message from H.M, the
king
2.4p.m. Music of the British
Isles
215 Starlight
2.30 Music for Your Leisure
3. 0 Wii Hay Entertains
3.30 Star Show
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 ‘Robinson Crusoe"
5. 0 Sports Results
5.15 Strict Tempo5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Late Sports Results ‘
6.30 LONDON NEWS .

7. 0 Sports Results .
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Streamline"
8. 0 The Vincent Lopez Dancing
Date

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 The Harry Breuer Group
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 A Christmas Fantasy
9.34 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: "Goodwill at Christ-
mas"
9.56 BBC Chorus
Good King Wenceslas

10. O Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[ayo ee
4.30 p.m. From Musical Comedy
4.45
5. 0
tra
5.15
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30New
7.0

At the Console
The Nat, Shilkret Orches-

Music Hall Memories
American Variety
Music from Latin America
Bing Crosby
Something Old, Something

Just For You

7.14 The Sweetwood Serenaders
7.30 Popular Parade
8.0 Music by Modern. British
Composers °
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orch-
estra
A London Overture ~freland
8.12 Elleen Joyce (piano)
Lotus Land and Danse Negre

Scott
8.17 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra
Concerto in D Minor for. Vio-
lin and String Orchestra

:

;
Vaughan Williams

8.35 Nancy Evans (contralto)
The Water Mill
How Can the Tree but Wither

Vaughan Williams
8.43 Sargent, and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
The Perfect Fool Ballet Music

Hoist
9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.15 A Story to Remembe?
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 This Week's Featured
Composer: Mozart
Toscanini and the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra
The Magic Flute Overture
10. 7 Lili Kraus (piano)
Rondo in D, KV.485
10.141 Webster Booth (tenor)
Constanze! Constanze! (If
Seraglio’’)

10.15 Eugene Ormandy and the
Minneapolis Symphony po ee

°

tra
Eight German Dances
10.30 Close down j

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.15 Christmas Message from
H.M, the King
9. 0 Christmas Programme, con-
cluding with a Message from
H.M, the King
10.10 (approx.) Devotional Ser-
vice
10.18 ‘When Cobb and Co, wasKing"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m Gore Trotting ClubsAnnual "MeetingAuckland Cup, at Ellerslie
12.30 p.m. Message from H.M, the
King2.0 Holiday Fare
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Isjand"
5.15 Favourite Dance Bands
6. 0 Sports Summary
6. 5 George Formby
6.15 The Listener’s Club
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 "Victory Star Show," a
special programme by the Forcesstars in celebration of V Day,
June, 1946
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Light Opera Company
9.34 "Joe on the Trail"10. 0 District Sports Summary,including prospects for Trots atWinton to-morrow
10.20 Hits of To-morrow10.30.Close down

Music from Latin
America will be
presented by 4YO
at six o'clock to
night

Friday. December 26|
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

eA
6..0a.m. Breakfast session: Phil
Shone
7.15 Repetition of the King’s
Christmas Message
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music: TonyPastor and His Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Repetition of the
King’s Christmas Message
1. 0 Afternoon Music2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
eg Holiday Music and Sportsews
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Sports Results
7. 8 Till the End of. Time
7.45 Romance of Famous Jewels:Grace Moore and Star of Egypt
Oo First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Musical Favourites’ in
Rhythm
8.45 The Pace That Kills9. 0 Musical Interlude ~

9.15 The Drama of Medicine:Yellow Fever Conquered
i Musical Variety10. 0 Sporting Preview (BillMeredith)
0.156 Famous Dance Bands:Harry Roy10.30 Armchair Favourites
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Mainly Dance Musio12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Repetition of the King’s
Christmas Message
8.15 Sports Review
9.30 Happy Holiday!
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys °

11. 0 Popular Entertainment
Sports Results throughout the
day include races at Waipuku-
rau, New Plymouth, Awapuni,
Wingatui and Ellerslie, trots atAshburton, Gore. and Westport,
local Cricket and Softball
12.30 p.m. Repetition of the
King’s Christmas Message
1 Mirthful Mealtime Music
0 The Life of Mary Sothern
.30 Hawaii’ Calls0
p
Sydney Coward and Com-
ny
.30 A Tauber Interlude
.30 Ron Preager’s Orchestra45 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rocky Mountain Rhythm
6.30 The Sentimentalists
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Till the End of Time: Cari
Maria. von Weber
7.30 Hands Across the Keys:
Carmen Cavallaro and Count
Basie \
7.45 The Romance of FamousJewels: M. Silhouette and The
Paste Ear-rings |8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns:
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 At the Console: Harold
Ramsay ~
9.15 of Medicine: Laryn-
gosco= _ charilo Chester and his10. Choice of Rance Record-
10.30" Sports Preview11. 0 Spotlight on the Vocalist
12. 0 Close down

BPS
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music7.16 Repetition of the King’s
Christmas Message

5 AS Pucker Up and Whistle
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. O Sports Preview
9.15 Music for Holiday Makers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
11. 0 In Holiday Mood
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Repetition of the
King’s Christmas Message2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Happy Go Lucky Music
3. 0 Favourites in Song: Mon-crieff and Burchail
3.15 Orchestral interlude: David
Rose
3.30 Lauritz Melchior
4. 0 Band of H.M, Irish Guards
4.30 Gay Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and -- (TeddyGrundy)
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Regent’s Locket
6.45 Late Sports Results
Zz. 9 Till the End of Time:
Richard and Minna Wagner7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.16 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Professor Egon Petri(pianist)
8.45 Souvenir9. 0 Afterglow ,9.15 Drama of Medicine: Yel-
low Fever Conquered
9.30 Ambrose and Anne Skelton
9.45 The Mills Bros
10. 0 Sports Preview (the Toff)
10.30 The World of Motoring
11. 0 The Squadronaires and
Doreen Lumby
411.30 Tranquil ‘tempo12. 0 Close down---eeEeEeEeEeEOeeeea OS ee ee

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
7.15 Repetition of the King’s
Christmas Message
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.8 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Negro Spirituals
9.30 Broadway Serenaders
9.45 Boxing Day Hits
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 The Woodleys11. O Music for Millions
11.30 Yours for a Song12.30 p.m. Repetition of the
King’s Christmas Message4.2 Luncheon Melodies
1.30 Variety Combinations
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Webster Booth and David
3. O Music Magazine
3.30 Merrie England Melodies4. 0 Cuban Interlude
4.45 The Children’s ‘Session
5.30 Denny Dennis
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Bright Horizon
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Till the End of Time: Franz
Liszt and Caroline De Saint
Cricq7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Concert Time with New
Mayfair Orchestra, Frank Sin-
atra, and Marie Ormston
8.45 There Ain’t No Fairiess 0 Music in the Mayerl Man-
ner
9.15 Drama of Medicine: To-
wards a Cure for T.B,
9.30 Sambas and Others
10. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 In Modern Tempo
12. 0 Close down

Local Weather Ferecatt Sree ZB’;:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke, 214m

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Variety
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.32 Piano Playtime: Patriclg
Rossborough9.45 Merry Macs
10. 0 OQwen "Foster and tha
Devil
10.15 My True Story10.30 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Music
Sports Results
New Songs for Sale
Sports ResultsTill the End of Time
Light Variety
First Light Fraser Returng
The Life of Mary Sothern
Hollywood HolidayInstrumental Novelties
Singing For You: Juss]
jorling
Music for Moderns

A Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Paul Frixon and B.Q.X.
9.32 Pil Play to You
9.45 Sport Preview
10. 0 Close down
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Teddy Grundy has prepared
a’ special holiday session of
Places and People to be broad-
cast by 3ZB at 6 o’clock this
evening.

|

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Creator of much music that
has been adopted as tradition-
ally American, Stephen CollinsFoster is the composer whose
story will be told in Till the
End of Time from 1ZB at 7
o’clock to-night.
x My *

Boxing Day has a crowded
schedule of sporting events and
the sports announcer at your |
local Commercial station will be
keeping listeners advised of
progress and results.


